P15000 8656

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



300278100323

10/15/15--01018--004 **78.75

15 OCT | 5 PM 3: 34

OCT 2 1 2015 S. GILBERT

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
closed are an orio	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	dacheck for
ciosca are an one	mar and one (1) copy or the an	deles of incorporation and	da check for.
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	
			& Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status
		ADDITIONAL CC	I I REQUIRED
	Nam 6 Piccadilly Circus	e (Printed or typed)	
	•		
# *		Address	
Nap		Address	
Nap	les,FL 34112	Address , State & Zip	
<u> </u>	les,FL 34112		
<u> </u>	les,FL 34112 City.		
239	les,FL 34112 City.	, State & Zip	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporate	tion shall be:		
	Principal street address	Mailing a	iddress, if different is:
Naples,FL 34104			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	DSE To condunities To condunities To conduction is organized is:	ct any and all legal bussiness	activity
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITIA Name and Title Address	stock is: **LOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS** Virginia Sliwa President/tres**	Name and Title:	OCT 15 PM 3: 34
Name and Title:	Steven LaBonte ,sec. 1896 Piccadilly Circus Naples,FL 34112		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Addiess		Audioss.	

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres		Address:
The <u>name and I</u>	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) steven LaBonte	of the registered agent is:
Name:	1896 Piccadilly Circus	_
Address:	Naples,FL 34112	_
	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is: Virginia Sliwa 1896 Piccadilly Circus Naples,FL 34112	
Effective date, ir (If an effective days after the f	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and can filing.)	not be more than five business days prior or 90 business le statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of processing am familiar with and accept the appointment as a service. Bonto Required Signature/Registered Agent	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 10/12/2015
steve	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this do		re true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a long as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. \[\frac{10/12/2015 \left(- \right) - \right\}{Date} \] Date